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W AN T ED f A large and responsible Western I-and

STBS SaSA*Jftts îfSAfS, S79E£-HL^:^cSi|
pany having « capital and surplus of over half "•* 
dollars. Address Box 301, Monetary Times.

and In

I tU( keidiat will to ecreyted kere after et Ike
rate» : "Feed* Wealed" edw, eee net per «aid eiek leeer- 

; "**«■ Wealed” edem.. two teal, per ward aack iatertioa; "Ageeciei 
Wealed'1 edre., tee ceate per ward eeek iatertioa. A aiaiaaa ckerge e( 

ke Bade la erery cate. a milboB
ll

CALCARY.—The owner of property on 8th Avenue, be- 
tween 3rd and 4th Streets, West, is prepared to consider ap­
plications for erecting buildings suitable for retail business, 
and will lease for term 
Full particulars 
Calgary.

I

for good loan company. Good business guaranteed ST? e»’ references. Write S. ft. C.. Box 54^0^; A?“k'

II?!*

4
years on easy net. percentage basis, 

on application. Toole, Piet 8c Company,

r,f "E WANTED at once, by Guarantee and Accident 
held man for province of Saskatchewan, 
tarv Times.

company,
Box 403, Mone-

—------

DIVIDEND NOTICESI I

K
CENTRAL RAILWAY ROND

* As noted in The Monetary Times several 1, 
the Central Railway of Canada has appealed to th^Bntuh 
and french investor for r£ 1,000,000, undertaking to exchange 

^LCeDt '*>'?* f™ the money. The London flotZ! 
was £600,000, and £400,000 was taken firm in Paris and 
Canada. The Monetary Times has already described the
hl7ELatlCmptS a° markct tbesc ‘x’nds since lort^Nd wîd 
has been received as to whether or not the English buver 
has regarded these securities kindly * ><r
!,he ^ean,,me- il ‘«s noticed that the prospectus states 

Und m ,h» <P>?,ny was„^r»nted 1,300.000 acres of QmS 
Ihi leJiUr Wa Valky by ’««islation in .856 and ,86a 
can h, LWas pnor 10 Confederation, and, so far a*Cent», ^ered at present, has not been renewed.* The 

, Venlral Railway bond issue becomes

UNION BANK OF CANADA ISSUE.‘t

DIVIDEND NO. 08
NoDce « hereby given that a Dividend at the rate 
ot tight per cent, per annum has been declared on 
the Paid-up Capital Stock of this institution for the 
current quarter and that the same will be payable 
at the Bank and its Branches on and after Friday 
the first day of September next, to Shareholders 
ot record on August 15th, .1911.

By order of the Board.

ill
ft ' -r

8
G. H. BALFOUR, General Manager!

Quebec. July 21st, 1911. j[

more interesting.
-ft 1 : **p • «

The Canadian Bank of Commerce.
%

Dividend INo. 98.
• ? ,hp. ®r,j18b and American Governments have agreed
in detail, and Germany in principle, to the assurances giyea
VznT'- Japan’ who «^Plained of the clausfifX 

! kÜÎ aKreement providing that future loansfernf-—iTS.'sri!
«S ss.'ïrSfcTa

a t , an endorsement will be made thereon,
and ««arilS*?1 hC pu‘,p£ses fOT which the loan is to be ami
does not -tf vvPvn an<* Russ,a ***** the clause complained of 
Ooes not establish a monopoly in Chinese loans.

Notice is hereby given (hit a dividend of two and one h.if
r,‘,r r.™:, t„Td

“t«eF7,da^,ha,i^lL“ ,ht B‘°k ™d i" Benches on Md
Ôf'w^X.îeth SmP'lo ,hireholder* °f ^

By Order of the Board,
ALEXANDER LAIRD,

General Manager. *

I

Toronto, 15th July, 1911.

CLEARING HOUSE FIGURES.THE CANADIAH PACIFIC

Dividend Hotlea.

Lt.XUL0-”"1 h'“,hu <■" »«
«^*1™ ûïï“ S,OCk ■« '* »• h-'f

XH/trane^rS^ *®«W£bS X a'nd'fr^

All books winb- A 7'^ Se^ember next.
re-opened on Tl^ada^ October $th

By order of the Board,
W. R. ’

to>>.

railway comfahy.
The following are the latest clearing house figures :—

Aug 24, 11.
•• •41,874,263 
•• 30.463,56$

19,676,681 
10,698,178

• 4.400,722 
5,082,973

• • -3,080,091
2,424,626 
2,416,017
*.$27.645 
1,459.610 
2.413.081 
1.290,729 

» 1,243,006 
474.703

I Aug. 25, 10.
•38.510.984 + • 3.363.279 

24,968,300 +
15.747.262 +
8,427,811 +
3,581,696 +
3.033.220 +
2,451,181 +
1,828,718 +
1.694,162 •+•
».594,337 —
1.528,315 —
*973.262 +

1,098,048 +
738,121 -f 
453.430 +

Changes.Montreal
Toronto
Winnipeg
Vancouver
Ottawa
Calgary ...
Quebec
Victoria ..
Hamilton
Halifax ...,
St. John
Edmonton
London
Regina ___
Brandon

$.495.26$
3,92*419
2,270,367

819,026
2,049.713

628,9»
595.90*
722.755
66,692
68,70$

1,439.8*9
192,681
504,88$

21,273

J year

next.
v

Total
I.ethbiidge 
Saskatoon 
Brantford 
Moose Jaw

BAKER, Secretary. • 128,526,790 •106,628,847 + •21,897,943
549.286 ................

».243.035 .................
434.897 .................
046.743 ...............

•Five days only, August 25th was Civic Holiday.

Montreal, 14th August,

f Jl.-w
will build a new home on 1ri\ ' !
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